Geechee Gunfighters

The Gunfight At Givhan's Ferry 2016

Sunday, October 30, 2016

37126
94446
66010
64639
28092
68423
17362
67819
90228
49857
76517
104380
89731
102568
64638
44055
100818
99993
92634
98144
62779
97343
3662
62212
99690
7505
62835
91988
33692
25657
75905
24792
40913
11200
96613
74358
18432
39703
75700
96415
72287
82978
74288
48430
96425
102056
91643
84177
83177
87025
24025
79868
34079

Alias

Abe the Crippler
Ace Hanlon
Agave Dawn
Alabama Angel
Amaduelist
Amarillo Rattler
Angus McNasty
Avocatessa
Barbwire Benn
Beck A. Boo

Belle Evans

Big Bear Mo

Big Country

Big Iron Buck

Big Iron Jenkins
Big Rock
Bitterroot Jak
Black Diamond Nicki
Black Jack Lee
Blackhawk Henry
Blakey Cole

Bo Dacious
Boston Lady
Brandy Man
Bronco Kid
Buckshot Collins
Buckshot Dutch
Buena Vista Kid
Bulls Head Bill
Burt Blade

Cactus Whiskey
Cahawba Kid
Canoe Creek Kid
Capt Custus
Captain Cowan
Cardboard Cowboy
Carolina Jack
Cassalong Hopidy
Catfish Tom McTeef
Cayenne Kay
Cemetery

Cereus Sue
Cheatin' Chamberlin
Cherokee Maddog
Chicken Scratch
Chi-Town Cowboy
Chivato

Choco Kid
Christian Mortician
Cleve

Colonel Dan
Colorado Aspen
Con

State

New Jersey
Florida
Georgia

South Carolina
Florida

Florida

Florida
Georgia

North Carolina
Florida

New Hampshire
North Carolina
Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia
Tennessee
Georgia
Alabama
Georgia

New Mexico
South Carolina
Massachusetts
South Carolina
North Carolina
Georgia

South Carolina
Virginia

South Carolina
North Carolina
Delaware
Alabama
Alabama
South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia

North Carolina
Florida

South Carolina
Ohio

New Jersey
South Carolina
Alabama
North Carolina
Florida

South Carolina
New Jersey
South Carolina
Georgia
Tennessee
Florida

North Carolina
South Carolina

conventioneer

conventioneer
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48379
15015
59475
45872
14337
103631
30851
102031
85220
101778
69559
13593
53686
76934
101036
103632
35828
101925
39197
85520
10748
94313
38987
61422
46537
61545
96276
94271
98145
98480
52557
14850
42552
3513
2639
90920
97556
92806
99290
102095
25723
88695
26876
82128
60286
29919
99734
94488
63037
101826
76308
32787
60185

Alias

Cosmic Cowboy
Cotton Gloves
Cotton Tail
Country Lawyer
Cow Bill Harley
Cowboy Jon
Cowboy Junky
Cowpoke Bill
Crossfire Brown
Cullen Bohannon
Cumberland Drifter
Dakota Lil

Dancin Angel
Dancin Duelist
Deacon Hicks
Deadly Don
Deadly Sharpshooter
Deadwood Blackie
Delta Glen

Denny Boy
Desperado Don
Diablo Deb

Dingo Dave

Dirt Merchant

Dirt Rider

Dirty Dale

Dirty -Dead Eye- Cotton
Dirty Dowd

Dixie Pistols

Doc Ironhorse
Doc Kemm

Doc Monday

Doc Perry

Doc Tetons

Doc Who

Dodge City Dixie
Double Nickle
Double Tap

Dr. Dan Drummer
Dr. Foot

Duc McCandless
Dungannon Gunner
Dustin Clays
Dutch Coroner
Dutch Luke E

El Carrera

El Cid Kid

Ellie Gant

Elm Savannah
Fancy Filly

Fast Eddie

Fast Finger Fife
Fire N. Fallback

State

North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia
Florida

South Carolina
South Carolina
Florida
Tennessee
Tennessee
Florida

New Jersey
Georgia

South Carolina
Florida

Florida

Florida

Florida

South Carolina
Georgia
Tennessee
North Carolina
Georgia
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia
Florida

South Carolina
Florida

North Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Alabama
Georgia

North Carolina
Florida

North Carolina
Georgia
Tennessee
Virginia
Delaware
Tennessee
North Carolina
Texas

North Carolina
Florida
Georgia

South Carolina
Kentucky

conventioneer

conventioneer
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74357
53738
74014
21775
81241
80446
52394
79796
32828
46705
51116
95967
102425
78053
17093
12457
20214
50227
44595
91326
24196
101553
67649
93659
26096
94206
45701
61974
65088
80874
7252
27309
5867
82229
21326
34841
96394
100547
76982
87698
91812
100819
67320
73527
96393
55944
87062
43113
89807
91338
95019
67886
85004

Alias

Foxy Filly

Garnet Gal
Gemstone Janet
Geronimo Jim
Giant Killer
Ginderella

Glen Gray

Gold Rush Annie
Gray Dog

Gray Squirrel
Green Eyed Indian
Grizzly Phil
Gun-em-down
Gunpowder John
Gunrunner Joe
Hambone Hannah
Harman Hammer
Have-A-Bourbon
Hawkeye Gin
Hawkeye Harry
Hawkeye Kid

High Cotton Kitty
High Noon Henry
High Pockets Bill
Hoss Blocker

Hot Lead Lefty
Huckleberry Mike
Irish Dan O'Shootem
Ironhyde

lva Gun

J. D. Dillon

J. M. Brown
Jailbreak Jake

JB Sledge
Jeremiah Longknife
Jesamy Kid

Jessie Mae Mucho
Jimmie Gunnfighter
John Barleycorn
John Wesley Walker
Johnny Angel

Josie Grace Underfyr
Judge'm All Duncan
June Bug

Katie Belle

Kid Nama

Kid Ray

Knot Hardly Dunn
Koda Joe

Krazy Kajun

Lake City Kid
Laredo Lou

Lash Toru

State

Georgia
Tennessee
Pennsylvania
West Virginia
South Carolina
Alabama
North Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
North Carolina
Virginia
Maryland
North Carolina
Georgia

South Carolina
Georgia
Florida

New York
Connecticut
South Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
North Carolina
Tennessee
North Carolina
Indiana

North Carolina
Alabama
Maryland
North Carolina
Mississippi
Pennsylvania
Florida

New Jersey
South Carolina
Georgia
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
Georgia
Tennessee
Georgia

North Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia
Georgia
Florida

South Carolina
North Carolina
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60550
102402
21880
42486
101409
82492
40090
97614
30214
87026
79366
11530
97452
4210
71027
2406
96573
74138
73140
99692
79762
102173
78296
5684
62556
44075
44074
95854
72463
58857
79344
51021
99399
20042
96574
57649
92804
54466
100942
29582
94506
30095
16437
96192
45702
94213
30754
70063
13464
96392
83634
81792
101393

Alias

Laughing Jack Jasper
Light Horse Pete
Lightnin Hawk
Lightning McCoy
Lily Rose

Llew Silverhand
Longbranch Lloyd
Longshot Luther
Lorenzo Kid
Lucky Jake

Lucky R.K.
LuckyBoy

Mad Dog Mean Malone

Mad Monk McGuire
Mama G

Manassas

Max Payne
McKenzie River Drifter
Medicine Bow
Missouri Ma'am
Monte

Monty Drew

Most Wanted

Mr. Bullwacker

Ms. Jewel

Mt. Zion Gypsie

Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Mustang Dave
Myra Venge

No Limit

Null N. Void
Nunnfaster

One Eye Ray

One Son of a Gun
Ophelia Payne
Paden Emmett Cobb
Pale Ale Rider
Palmetto Jack
Palmetto Traveler
Palo Duro Trailboss
Pappy Lafitte

Pard Pickett

Pecos Pete

Pecos River Bob
Penelope Petticoat
Phil Henry

Pick Ax Pete

Pig Iron Lane

Pink

Pinky Pistols
Pistols Petite
Please Me Belle
Poncho Lasagna

State

North Carolina
South Carolina
Florida
Tennessee
New York
South Carolina
Virginia
Tennessee
South Carolina
Florida
Tennessee
Maryland
Tennessee
South Carolina
Ohio

South Carolina
Georgia
Georgia
Florida

Florida

New York
Florida
Maryland
South Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Georgia

North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Michigan
Georgia

North Carolina
Georgia

South Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia

North Carolina
North Carolina
Florida

North Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
Georgia
Florida

South Carolina
South Carolina
Maryland

New York
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35906
4368
59649
42570
97050
64903
12801
88281
68971
33254
46664
83443
90919
86632
60869
64767
55949
52574
90564
86317
61669
11091
47279
69415
103207
51757
104877
56216
22998
36999
96122
96680
53737
66927
44105
78511
92054
102673
40914
73141
102091
38989
94002
82437
45304
104797
49471
91115
79869
100943
87925
64900
999994

Alias

Potshot Parker
Punch

Purdy Sharp

R. J. Ricochet
Raindrop Renegade
Randy Saint Eagle
Ranger Law
Raven Madd

Red Cavanaugh
Red River Ray
Red River Vaquero
Redeye Rosie
Reno Mustang
Rider in the Sky
Ridgeback Jack
Risin' Outlaw
River Banks

River Rat Randy
Rizing Sun

RJ Gatling
Robbin Law
Rock'n Rob
Rocky River Jeb
Rubicon Ryder
Runnin' Doe
Saddle Burr Jack
Sage Coach
Saloon Keeper
Sandhills Slim
Santa Fe River Stan
Sawbrar

Scarlett Darlin'
Scrub Oak Willie
Sgt. Rick Henry
Shamrock Paddy
Shamrock Sadie
Shelleen

Sheriff Mickey
Sidekick

Sidekick Chick
Single Barrel Sam
Sixgun Sallie
Sixgun Seamus
Slippery Stew
Slowpoke John
Smokin 45
Southpaw Sadie
Stone Ground
Stonefire Slim
Stonewall McCrady
Sue Render
Sunshine Marcie
Sunshine Rose

State

Georgia

West Virginia
Florida

North Carolina
Georgia
Tennessee
South Carolina
North Carolina
Virginia

North Carolina
Kentucky
South Carolina
Tennessee
South Carolina
Virginia

South Carolina
Maryland
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
South Carolina
Florida

North Carolina
North Carolina
Virginia

North Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
North Carolina
Florida

North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
South Carolina
Tennessee
South Carolina
Florida

New York
Alabama
Florida

North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio

South Carolina
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
Delaware
South Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
South Carolina
West Virginia
Florida

conventioneer

conventioneer

conventioneer
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Alias State

6053 Sweet Ivory Bob Alabama
49735 Swift Stoney South Carolina
36388 T-Bone Dooley Texas
97324 Tennessee Whiskers Tennessee
40592 Teton Tracy Delaware
58264 Three Cut North Carolina
67818 Tick Ridge Georgia
26734 Tiger Kid North Carolina
67279 Tom Bullweed North Carolina
57419 Tombstone John Tennessee
78164 Toots Georgia
52426 Trail Bandit South Carolina
12309 Tucker Pennsylvania
70884 Tucker T. Fudpucker South Carolina
78297 Two Gun Tuco Maryland
31330 Vaquero Dan Delaware
21327 Velvet Sheath Florida
71092 Wabash Valley Slim Georgia
84139 Wateree Kid South Carolina
37552 Wendover Kid North Carolina
34904 Whiskey Mac South Carolina
67002 Wigley Down Yonder Florida

19375

Wild Bill Diamond

Maryland

52397 Willie the Kid North Carolina
80570 Willy Whiskers Florida
70062 Witch Doctor Georgia
32070 Wyoming Schoolmarm Delaware
266 Yankee Massachusetts
Total Attending: 293



